
New Washington Girls High School Invitational

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Charlestown High School 00:23:00.93 18

2 Lanesville High School 00:25:43.30 39

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Crothersville High School 00:23:47.53 4

Shawe Memorial High School 00:25:35.95 3

Borden High School 00:27:37.08 2

Henryville High School 00:24:02.67 1

Christian Academy of Indiana 00:25:48.84 1

Trinity Luthern 00:26:58.74 1

South Central High School (Eliza 00:26:59.17 1

Grace Christian Academy High Sch 00:31:32.75 1
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New Washington Girls High School Invitational

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Charlestown High School 00:23:00.93 7 18

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 504 Laney Hawkins 00:21:41.14 1

2 5 507 Jackie McCoy 00:22:05.84 2

3 6 506 Kaylee Kinser 00:22:14.12 3

4 7 503 Emma Faulkner 00:23:29.53 4

5 15 509 Macie Rhoten 00:25:34.01 8

6 17 505 Jayda Holbrook 00:26:16.16 (9)

7 23 511 Raelynn Rufer 00:28:53.89 (12)

2 Lanesville High School 00:25:43.30 6 39

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 524 Emilee Snyder 00:24:08.98 5

2 13 522 Mackenzie Lewis 00:25:13.15 6

3 14 523 Ellie Schneider 00:25:14.28 7

4 19 520 Hayley Gowens 00:26:43.34 10

5 22 521 Samantha Lawyer 00:27:16.77 11

6 24 525 Kassie ZurSchmiede 00:29:35.11 (13)
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New Washington Girls High School Invitational

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 513 Kaylyn Holman JR 00:19:53.24 Crothersville High School

2 0 526 Calli Alderman SO 00:20:55.36 Shawe Memorial High School

3 0 528 Eliza Weston SR 00:21:27.91 Shawe Memorial High School

4 1 504 Laney Hawkins SO 00:21:41.14 Charlestown High School

5 2 507 Jackie McCoy SO 00:22:05.84 Charlestown High School

6 3 506 Kaylee Kinser FR 00:22:14.12 Charlestown High School

7 4 503 Emma Faulkner FR 00:23:29.53 Charlestown High School

8 0 500 Mckenna Ray SR 00:23:44.46 Borden High School

9 0 519 Hannah Ramsey SO 00:24:02.67 Henryville High School

10 5 524 Emilee Snyder SO 00:24:08.98 Lanesville High School

11 0 516 Ella Plasse JR 00:24:13.08 Crothersville High School

12 0 515 Kiarra Lakins JR 00:24:39.50 Crothersville High School

13 6 522 Mackenzie Lewis JR 00:25:13.15 Lanesville High School

14 7 523 Ellie Schneider FR 00:25:14.28 Lanesville High School

15 8 509 Macie Rhoten SO 00:25:34.01 Charlestown High School

16 0 612 Madison Smith K 00:25:48.84 Christian Academy of Indiana

17 (9) 505 Jayda Holbrook FR 00:26:16.16 Charlestown High School

18 0 514 Kennadi Lakins JR 00:26:24.29 Crothersville High School

19 10 520 Hayley Gowens JR 00:26:43.34 Lanesville High School

20 0 206 Abby Hildreth K 00:26:58.74 Trinity Luthern

21 0 529 Hannah Cory SO 00:26:59.17 South Central High School (Eliza

22 11 521 Samantha Lawyer SO 00:27:16.77 Lanesville High School

23 (12) 511 Raelynn Rufer SO 00:28:53.89 Charlestown High School

24 (13) 525 Kassie ZurSchmiede FR 00:29:35.11 Lanesville High School

25 0 501 Cassie Saylor SO 00:31:29.70 Borden High School

26 0 517 Emily Amos FR 00:31:32.75 Grace Christian Academy High Sch

27 0 527 Katie Jacobs SO 00:34:24.56 Shawe Memorial High School
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